
 
 

   
 

 

 

Penn Fields School – Term Dates 

2024 / 25 
 

Autumn Term 2024 

 

• Monday 2 September 2024 – School Closed – INSET Day 

• Tuesday 3rd September 2024 – School Closed INSET Day 

• Term Time: Tuesday 3September 2024 to Friday 25 October 2024 

• Half term: Monday 28 October 2024 to Friday 1 November 2024 

• Term Time: Monday 4 November 2024 to Friday 20 December 2024 – School Closes Early 

 

Spring Term 2025 

 

• Monday 6 January 2025 – School Closed – INSET Day 

• Term Time: Tuesday 6 January 2025 to Friday 14 February 2025 

• Half term: Monday 17 February 2025 to Friday 21 February 2025 

• Term Time: Monday 24 February 2025 to Friday 11 April 2025 – School Closes Early 

 

Summer Term 2025 

 

• Monday 28 April 2025 – School Closed – INSET Day 

• Term Time: Tuesday 29 April 2025 to Friday 23 May 2025 

• Half term: Monday 26 May 2025 to Friday 30 May 2025 

• Term Time: Monday 2 June 2025 to Friday 18 July – School Closes Early 

• Monday 21 July 2025 – School Closed – INSET Day 

 

 

Early Closure Times: 

• Lower School Finish at 12:45 

• Upper School Finish at 13:15 

 

 

NB:  One additional INSET Day to be agreed 


